Appendix G

SAMPLE ROAD MOVEMENT TABLE
________________

(Classification)

APPENDIX 1 (ROAD MOVEMENT TABLE) to ANNEX K (ROAD MOVEMENT) to OPORD 9 –

20th Inf Div

Reference: Map, series M504, AFGAN, sheet 4842 (BHAD-WURST), edition 1-DMG, 1:100,000

Time zone used throughout the order: ZULU.

1. Average Speed:  60 KPH.

2. Traffic Density:  20 vehicles per kilometer

3. Halts: (Identify serials that will halt, and halt times, duration, and location) 

4. Routes:

a. Route EAGLE.  Serials: 1,3, 4 and 5.

b. Route HAWK:  Serials: 2 and 6

5. Check Points:

a. Route EAGLE

(1) Start point:  CP 7 at MB201699

(2) Release Point:  CP 35 at QA990628

(3) Other check points:  CP 27 at MB 330718, CP 29 at NB455701, CP 30 at DA585692, CP 31 at PA683686, CP 32 at SA 247521

(4) Route classification:  6 x 50.

(5) Route restrictions:  BLUE River bridge – 6 x 50.

b. Route HAWK

(1) Start point:  CP 9 at MS229509.

(2) Release point:  CP 34 at RS981511.

(3) Other check points:  CP 25 at MS334481, CP 26 at NS401490, CP 28
at QT790501, CP 33 at RS860495.

(4) Route classification:  10 x 50.

(5) Route restrictions:  BLUE River bridge – 6 x 50.

6. Main routes to Start Points:  (identify designated routes) 

7. Main routes from Release Points (identify designated routes)

_________________________________________________________________________________

NOTES

1. Only the minimum number of table headings should be used.  Include any information common to two or more movement numbers under the general data paragraphs.

2.  If the table is issued by itself and not as an annex or appendix to a more detailed order, the table must be signed or authenticated.

3.  Sources for this format are FM 4-01.30 and FM 55-15









Check Points



Serial
Date
Unit
No.

Vehicles
Load

Class of heaviest vehicle


From
To
Route
Rte

To SP
Ref
Due
Clear
Rte

From RP
Remarks

1
27

Mar 00
1st BDE
*** 
***
BHAD
WURST
EAGLE
***
CP 7 (SP)

CP 27

CP 29

CP 30

CP 31

CP 32

CP35 (RP)
0530

0610

0630

0715

0755

0815

0855
0635

0715

0735

0820

0900

0920

1000
***
***

2
27

Mar 00
2d BDE
***
***
BHAD
WURST
HAWK
***
CP 9 (SP)

CP 25

CP 26

CP 28

CP 33

CP34 (RP)
0530

0548

0630

0800

0840

0920
0635

0653

0735

0905

0945

1025
***
***

3
27

Mar 00
3d 

BDE
***
***
BHAD
WURST
EAGLE
***
CP 7 (SP)

CP 27

CP 29

CP 30

CP 31

CP 32

CP35 (RP)
0650

0730

0750

0835

0915

0935

1015
0755

0835

0855

0940

1020

1040

1120
***
***

4
27 Mar 00
Div Arty
***
***
BHAD
WURST
EAGLE
***
CP 7 (SP)

CP 27

CP 29

CP 30

CP 31

CP 32

CP35 (RP)
0810

0850

0910

0955

1035

1055

1135
0920

1000

1020

1105

1145

1205

1245
***
***

5
27 Mar 00
Div Trp
***
***
BHAD
WURST
EAGLE
***
CP 7 (SP)

CP 27

CP 29

CP 30

CP 31

CP 32

CP35 (RP)
0935

1015

1035

1120

1200

1220

1300
1131

1211

1231

1316

1356

1416

1456
***
***

6 
27 

Mar 00
DISCOM
***
***
BHAD
WURST
HAWK
***
CP 9 (SP)

CP 25

CP 26

CP 28

CP 33

CP34 (RP)
0944

1002

1044

1214

1254

1334
1200

1218

1300

1430

1510

1550
***
***

G-1

